



DANONE  
**ULTRA  
MEL™**



**FULL CREAM FLAVOURED  
MILKSHAKE**

## TARGET AUDIENCE:

Families

## AVAILABLE IN:

275 ml

## FLAVOURS:

Vanilla



## INGREDIENTS:

Full cream milk, sugar, stabilisers (INS 466, INS 415, INS 407, INS 508), thickener (maize starch [INS 1442]), flavouring, colourant (INS 104, INS 110, INS 101(i)) and non-nutritive sweeteners (acesulfame K, sucralose, sodium cyclamate, sodium saccharin).

**ALLERGENS:** Contains cow's milk. May contain wheat (gluten)

## TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (AS PACKED)

Serving size 140 ml

	Per 100 ml	Per 140 ml	%NRVs per serving
Energy (kJ)	381	533	
Protein (g)	2.8	3.9	7
Glycaemic Carbohydrate (g)	12	17	
of which total sugar (g)	8.7	12.2	
of which total added sugar (sucrose) (g)	5.3	7.4	
Total Fat (g)	3.5	4.9	
of which saturated fat (g)	2.4	3.4	
Dietary Fibre <sup>#</sup> (g)	<0.5	<0.7	
Total Sodium (mg)	70	98	
Calcium (mg)	105.3	147.4	11

\*NRV's = Nutrient reference values for individuals 4 years and older.

<sup>#</sup>Calculated using supplier information.



**DANONE**  
ONE PLANET. ONE HEALTH